TSFC Securities Expands Partner Ecosystem with Neversitup Collaboration

BANGKOK, Jan 08th 2024

TSFC Securities, a leading player in the securities industry, is proud to announce the recent visit of its Managing Director, Mr. Udomkarn Udomsab, to Neversitup, a dynamic IT Outsourcing Service and Endto-End development company specializing in fintech solutions. The visit was marked by a warm welcome from Neversitup's CEO, Supichaya Surapunthu.

Neversitup, a burgeoning startup known for its expertise in digital software innovation and solutions, particularly in the fintech domain, has caught the attention of TSFC Securities for its commitment to cutting-edge technology and its focus on providing end-to-end development services.

Mr. Udomsab, TSFC Securities' visionary Managing Director, envisions building a robust partner ecosystem to enhance the company's solutioning capabilities. Recognizing Neversitup's prowess in the IT outsourcing and fintech space, this collaboration aims to strengthen TSFC Securities' position in delivering state-of-the-art solutions to securities brokers.

In line with TSFC Securities' commitment to innovation, the company is excited to announce that Neversitup will be instrumental in delivering the first phase of their e-securities platform. This strategic partnership reflects TSFC Securities' initiative to strengthen its partner ecosystem and leverage the expertise of industry leaders like Neversitup.

"We believe that partnering with Neversitup aligns perfectly with our vision of providing cuttingedge solutions to securities brokers," said Mr. Udomsab. "Their expertise in fintech and end-to-end development will play a pivotal role in shaping the future of our e-securities platform."

Neversitup's CEO, Supichaya Surapunthu, expressed enthusiasm about the collaboration, stating, "We are thrilled to join forces with TSFC Securities in their quest to revolutionize the securities industry. Our team is committed to delivering innovative and high-quality solutions that will contribute to the success of TSFC Securities' e-securities platform."

